Clinical Practicum (126:00 hours) to Include the Following: 

a. Each student is required to perform massage on all other students enrolled in the same program 

prior to out-client clinical massages. Fifteen (15) hours of peer-to-peer massages is required. 

b. Students are required to perform one hundred five (105) hours of campus massages provided under 

a supervised environment on the public. 
c. Students are required to abide by the Clinical Time Policy included in the clinical information 

packet. 

CURRICULUM FOR MASSAGE THERAPY PROGRAM CONTINUED 

Allied Modalities